WNAP-7300
PLANET Technology introduces the latest outdoor wireless solution - the
wireless LAN outdoor CPE AP/Router WNAP-7300 that provides higher
transmit power, better performance, and less interference. The WNAP-
7300 is compatible with IEEE 802.11a/n, and the data rate is up to
300Mbps with 802.11n mode. The WNAP-7300 not only has built-
in 16dBi dual-polarity Antenna but also reserves two External Antenna
Connectors to allow stronger antenna upgrade. Therefore, the WNAP-

Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
01-11
Ordering Information
Accessories
ANT-OM10A 5GHz 10dBi Omni-directional Antenna
ANT-SE17A 5GHz 16.5dBi Sector Antenna
ANT-SE21A 5GHz 21dBi Sector Antenna
ANT-FP18A 5GHz 18dBi Flat Panel Antenna
ANT-FP23A 5GHz 23dBi Flat Panel Antenna
CB-STP-25 25 Meters STP Cat5 Cable
ELA-100 Ethernet Lightning Arrest Box
WL-LTNA 2.4/5GHz Lightning Arrester (N-male to N-female)
WNAP-7300